THE DATASHEET OF
DG542DY-E3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Vishay Siliconix
DG540, DG541, DG542
Document Number: 70055
S11-1429–Rev. H, 18-Jul-11

D4 D3
Dual-In-Line and SOIC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temp Range Package Part Number
DG540
- 40 to 85 °C
20-Pin Plastic DIP DG540DJ-E3
20-Pin PLCC DG540DN-E3
- 55 to 125 °C 20-Pin Sidebraze
DG540AP
DG540AP/883
DG541
- 40 to 85 °C
16-Pin Plastic DIP DG541DJ-E3
16-Pin Narrow SOIC DG541DY-T1-E3
- 55 to 125 °C 16-Pin Sidebraze
DG541AP
DG541AP/883, 5962-9076401MEA
DG542
- 40 to 85 °C
16-Pin Plastic DIP DG542DJ-E3
16-Pin Narrow SOIC DG542DY-T1-E3
- 55 to 125 °C 16-Pin Sidebraze
DG542AP
DG542AP/883, 5962-91555201MEA
Document Number: 70055